
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 128.2 210.0 10

2 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 130.6 185.0 8

3 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 132.0 180.0 6

4 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.7 175.0 4

5 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 128.0 155.0 0

6 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.0 150.0 2

7 Evan Chmidling Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 140.0 1

8 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.0 135.0 0

9 Anthony Lechuga Bonner Springs High School 126.0 0 0

10 Taegan Binkley Jackson Heights High School 128.8 0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 132.0 315.0 10

2 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 128.2 300.0 8

3 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.0 280.0 6

4 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 128.0 245.0 0

5 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 130.6 245.0 4

6 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.7 230.0 2

7 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.0 200.0 1

8 Evan Chmidling Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 150.0 0

9 Anthony Lechuga Bonner Springs High School 126.0 0 0

10 Taegan Binkley Jackson Heights High School 128.8 0 0



Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 132.0 225.0 10

2 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 128.2 220.0 8

3 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.7 195.0 6

4 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.0 190.0 4

5 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 128.0 175.0 0

6 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 130.6 150.0 2

7 Evan Chmidling Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 135.0 1

8 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.0 120.0 0

9 Anthony Lechuga Bonner Springs High School 126.0 0 0

10 Taegan Binkley Jackson Heights High School 128.8 0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 128.2 730.0 10

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 132.0 720.0 8

3 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.0 620.0 6

4 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.7 600.0 4

5 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 130.6 580.0 2

6 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 128.0 575.0 0

7 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.0 455.0 1

8 Evan Chmidling Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 425.0 0

9 Anthony Lechuga Bonner Springs High School 126.0 0 0

10 Taegan Binkley Jackson Heights High School 128.8 0 0


